running west on said half seetija line

forty-three (43) rods to a stake, thence

south parallel with tie west lin? of sail

quarter section one hunlrei an 1 six (10a)
rods and (12) twelve feet, thence east par-
allel with first line forty three (43) rods

to a stake,’tbeaae north one hundred and

six (106) rods and twelve (12) feet, to the

place of beginning.
And on failure to realize therefrom ths

fullamount ot judgement, interest thereon

and cists, 1 will at the same lime and in

the m inner aforesaid offer for sale the fee

simple of the above described premises.

[...]

county of Adams, and state of Indiana,

to-wit: Commencing at the noitheast

coiner of in-lotnumbered sixty-oi < (61).
in the ¦ tid city of Decatur, as the t tme is

designated on lhe recorded plat of said

city, thence west on the n >rlh line of said

in-lot one hundred and- thirty-two (132)
feet to the northwest corner thereof, thence

south on lhe west line of said iu-iot, tnir-

ty-stx (36) feet and four (4) inches: t hence

east parallel with the north line ct said

in-lot one hundred and thirty-two (132)
feet to Second street; thence north on the

east Hue of said in-lot to the place of be

ginning.

, HARMON 11. BRAKE,
Nov. 10, 82.—n32w4.

JUOTIt'E OF ATTACHMENT.

State of Indiana, Adams county, Bs.

D. L. Myers
Wm J. Myers
Sarnes M. Myeers

vs

Thomas H.

[...]

in-lot number two huuJted and seveuty-
thr e (2'3) tn the city of Deettur, in Ad-
atu" county, in the state of Indiana,

the >ce running north al ng second street

in said city of Decatur, one hundred and

six (16’1 tee', then.-r eist ferty-one (41)
feet, then e sou h on - hundred and six

(106 i,i tu M uroe street, in said city,
theno west along M nroe street forty one

(41) tee' to the place of beginning.

PETER TONNELLIER,
Nov. 10, n32—4.

FALL CLO THING WINTER.

==OWEN, PIXLEY & CC.
—

The One Price Dealers.
and only Vlanufacturers doing business in Fort Wayne, wish to call the attention of this